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73.3374.58 76.04 74.65%
(1) (2) (1)

LENNOX 364 Michael JUNG19
38.01

 
HANN / Other / 7 / Gelding /  by SUNLIGHT XX and HEATHER'S PRIDE by HERALDIK XX - FAMILIE JUNG & ERICH SINGLE 0.0

71.8873.33 72.50 72.57%
(3) (4) (2)

CHIPMUNK FRH Julia KRAJEWSKI63
41.12

 
HANN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by CONTENDRO I and HAVANNA by HERALDIK XX - MEYER-KULENKAMPFF, HILMER DR. 3.1

70.8371.88 70.83 71.18%
(5) (5) (6)

REINSTATED William FOX - PITT68
43.23

 
ISH / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by LOUGHEHOE GUY and BAHRAIN MISS by FURISTO__ - TERESA STOPFORD SACKVILLE & CATHERINE 5.2

73.7568.75 68.96 70.49%
(15) (1) (10)

FERNHILL TABASCO Emma DOUGALL29
44.34

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  - KEVIN MCNAB, DOM&POPPY WORCESTER, JULIA&JAMIE DOUG 6.3

67.2973.96 69.38 70.21%
(2) (24) (9)

DEO VOLENTE Noah BROOK9
44.75

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by TOLAN R and SELIEN by MERMUS R - PAUL CROMPTON 6.7

69.7968.75 72.08 70.21%
(15) (9) (4)

COOLEY LANDS Christopher BURTON49
44.75

 
ISH / Other / 7 / Gelding /  by CAVALIER LAND and CLOVER LIGHT GIRL by CLOVER HILL_ - KATE WALLS 6.7

69.3870.00 70.21 69.86%
(10) (13) (8)

MR BASS Laura COLLETT47
45.27

 
HOLST / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by CARRICO and K-JEUNESSE by EXORBITANT - LAURA COLLETT, KEITH SCOTT AND NICK HOW 7.2

70.2168.75 70.42 69.79%
(15) (8) (7)

CESAR V Frank OSTHOLT54
45.38

 
OLDBG / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by CASIRO I and CORTINA R by SANDRO - ELKE VIETOR U. FRANK OSTHOLT 7.3

68.7567.92 72.50 69.72%
(19) (16) (2)

DEBBY Nicolas TOUZAINT36
45.49

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by UNITED  KWPN and KIMBERLY  KWPN by EQUADOR - MADAME EDITH MEZARD 7.4

67.7173.33 68.13 69.72%
(3) (22) (18)

LOUCIUS 2 Beeke JANKOWSKI44
45.49

 
HOLST / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by LOU BEGA and TACINA by PASCO - JANKOWSKI, BEEKE 7.4

68.5471.67 68.33 69.51%
(6) (18) (16)

THE SOAPDODGER William FOX - PITT20
45.711

 
ISH / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by CAMIRO DE HAAR Z (ZANG) and CRUISING PEARL by CRUISING____ - MRS CATHERINE WITT 7.7(-2)

72.5066.46 68.54 69.17%
(28) (3) (13)

VALERIE M Anna SIEMER6
46.312

 
HANN / Other / 7 / Mare /  by VALENTINO and LECA by LE PRIMEUR - KISTERMANN, KIRSTEN 8.3

64.3871.46 71.25 69.03%
(7) (47) (5)

UPSILON Thomas CARLILE55
46.513

 
AA / Grey / 7 / Stallion /  by CANTURO*BOIS MARGOT HOLST and O'VIVE AA by FUSAIN DU DEFEY*HN - ECURIES CARLILE COM 8.5

69.7967.29 68.96 68.68%
(23) (9) (10)

JALAPENO Karin DONCKERS42
47.014

 
SHBGB / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by CHILLI MORNING and MAIDEN VOYAGE by SHAAB - MR STONE CHRISTOPHER 9.0

68.9668.96 66.88 68.27%
(14) (15) (28)

CUFFESGRANGE ARS ROYA Jonty EVANS58
47.615

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by ARS VIVENDI and NOBLE CAVALIER by CAVALIER ROYALE_ - MR & MRS PHILIP JENKINS 9.6

70.4266.88 67.50 68.27%
(25) (6) (23)

EISKONIG Vincent MARTENS59
47.615

 
TRAK / Bay / 7 / Stallion /  by SONGLINE and EISKONIGIN by TROCADERO - HARAS DES QUATRE CHEMINS 9.6

68.7567.08 68.54 68.12%
(24) (16) (13)

DOWALDA Tom JACKSON25
47.817

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by WIZZERD WV and WIWALDA by FALDO - SUSAN JENKINS 9.8

67.0869.58 67.71 68.12%
(11) (26) (22)

UMPALA BROIN Marine SALVADOR32
47.817

 
SF / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by JAC POTES (DE) HOLST and MUSIQUE A BROIN  SF by URBAIN DU MONNAI - MADEMOISELLE MARINE S 9.8

70.4270.42 63.54 68.13%
(8) (6) (50)

ONE NIGHT LOVE Vittoria PANIZZON39
47.817

 
SHBGB / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by HURRICANE and PEANUT by ELKINTOT - VITTORIA PANIZZON 9.8

67.9267.92 68.54 68.13%
(19) (19) (13)

TULLAHER SUNRISE Sam ECROYD52
47.817

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by SHANNONDALE SARCO and ASHLEA PRIMROSE by FLAGMOUNT KING_ - PENELOPE ECROYD 9.8

69.7966.25 67.92 67.99%
(31) (9) (21)

COOLEY AGAIN Laura COLLETT3
48.021

 
ISH / Other / 7 / Gelding /  by RAMIRO B and LADY GER by CAVALIER__ - MAGGIE SARGENT 10.0
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67.5067.50 68.96 67.99%
(22) (23) (10)

VIVA LA VIDA Merel BLOM12
48.021

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by QUITE EASY I and INFINITY by G.RAMIRO Z - L.J. HOFLAND & M.S.M. BLOM 10.0

67.0869.17 66.67 67.64%
(13) (26) (30)

NYALA D'ARVILLE Kai-Steffen MEIER24
48.523

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by VERDI and UP TO DATE by HEARTBREAKER - LARA DE LIEDEKERKE 10.5

66.8869.58 65.83 67.43%
(11) (30) (37)

UNANYME DU LOIR Jean Marc FAVEREAU13
48.924

 
SF / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE*BOIS MARGOT and KIGALIE DES PALLIERES  SF by THURIN*HN - MONSIEUR BERN 10.9

67.0866.88 68.13 67.36%
(25) (26) (18)

MORSWOOD Piggy FRENCH64
49.025

 
ISH / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by RICARDO Z and PRINCESS IN ARMS by PRESENT ARMS - SUSIE WOOD 11.0

65.2170.21 65.63 67.02%
(9) (41) (39)

DANTE K (NL) Alexis ROQUES18
49.526

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by CANTOS  KWPN and MOONLIGHT  KWPN by DAMIRO - MADAME FLORENCE FAUCHER 11.5

69.1763.54 68.33 67.01%
(42) (14) (16)

UNA DELLA FAVORITA Emiliano PORTALE61
49.526

 
ASSI / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by FANDANGO X and CELESTIAL STAR by CONTENDER - BORRIONE DANIELE 11.5

69.7962.92 67.50 66.74%
(48) (9) (23)

ASPE Ludwig SVENNERSTAL17
49.928

 
HOLST / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by SINGULORD JOT and RAMATUELLE by LEVERNOIS - HÅKAN SVENNERSTÅL 11.9

66.4666.88 66.67 66.67%
(25) (34) (30)

BILLY BUMBLE Caroline HARRIS69
50.029

 
AES / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by KANNAN and OLITHYA by TOPAS - DR MARK HARRIS 12.0

67.0865.83 66.67 66.53%
(32) (26) (30)

CROISIERE Ben WAY21
50.230

 
ISH / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by HARLEQUIN DU CAREL and TISARA by CRUISING - NICKI LAY 12.2

64.7967.71 67.08 66.53%
(21) (44) (27)

UNUM DE'OR Cedric LYARD45
50.230

 
AA / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG (GB) and FEE DU LOGIS AA by PRINCE IG'OR - COMTESSE M.C.DE LAURIE 12.2

65.0068.54 65.63 66.39%
(18) (42) (39)

D.A. DURAS Kelly PRATHER62
50.432

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by NUMERO UNO and MEDOC by QUATTRO - DEBBIE ADAMS 12.4

67.2965.63 65.21 66.04%
(33) (24) (42)

IDITH DE SAAR Vincent MARTENS28
50.933

 
 / Grey / 7 / Mare /  - BRUNO BLEYNE 12.9

66.4665.00 65.83 65.76%
(35) (34) (37)

LAMICELL IRIS Karin DONCKERS5
51.434

 
BWP / Grey / 7 / Mare /  by FAVORITAS XX and MAGNOLIA LS by MONTEBELLO LA SILLA - DONCKERS VICTOR/ STERKENS LEA 13.4

67.9264.17 64.79 65.63%
(40) (19) (45)

CORVETTE 31 Andreas OSTHOLT57
51.635

 
WESTF / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by CHACCO-BLUE and LOVE ME PICTURE XX by MYTENS XX - WESTMEYER, RUDOLF 13.6

64.7966.46 65.00 65.42%
(28) (44) (43)

PRIDE OF TREDSTEP Aidan KEOGH65
51.936

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by LORD NOBLE and FELICITYS PRIDE - AIDAN KEOGH 13.9

66.2563.54 66.25 65.35%
(42) (37) (35)

LITTLE BRITANNIA Lucinda FREDERICKS22
52.037

 
SHBGB / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by JAGUAR MAIL and HEADLEY BRITANNIA (BE.G1) by JUMBO - LUCINDA FREDERICKS 14.0

66.4663.13 66.25 65.28%
(44) (34) (35)

CASTLERICHMOND SRS Roberto ROTATORI23
52.138

 
ISH / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by FRENCH BUFFET and HEFFO NONO DE REVES by HERMES DE REVE - GALATERI DI GENOLA ALE 14.1

64.5864.38 66.67 65.21%
(37) (46) (30)

IMPERIAL VAN DE HOLTAK Joris VANSPRINGEL67
52.239

 
BWP / Bay / 7 / Stallion /  by QUIDAM DE REVEL and AVA VD HOLTAKKERS by ARGENTINUS - HOLTRUST-SPEERSTRA CATHARIN 14.2

63.3366.46 65.42 65.07%
(28) (55) (41)

KAISER HDB 41 75 Carlos DIAZ FERNANDEZ56
52.440

 
AA / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by QUATAR DE PLAPE 37,60% and GALXIE D'OLYMPE 45,90% - HERMANOS BORREGO 14.4

63.7565.00 66.46 65.07%
(35) (52) (34)

DIESEL Jan VAN BEEK66
52.440

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by INDOCTRO and SEGINA by KALUSHA - M. SNEPVANGERS 14.4

65.6362.50 66.88 65.00%
(50) (39) (28)

UMPERIUM DU RICHEMON Nicolas TOUZAINT2
52.542

 
SF / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by QUITE EASY (HOLST) (DE) and URTICA II  SF by NARCOS II - SARL. HORSES TRIAL 14.5
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65.0061.88 68.13 65.00%
(53) (42) (18)

BT CLOUD NINE Camilla SPEIRS31
52.542

 
ISH / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by GOLDEN MASTER and SLYGUFF AMBER by MALTSTRIKER - BRIDGET SPEIRS 14.5

66.2563.13 65.00 64.79%
(44) (37) (43)

SANTIAGO BAY Gemma TATTERSALL51
52.844

 
ISH / Black / 7 / Mare /  by ARS VIVENDI and ZANTUS by ALDATUS Z_ - CAROLINE TELTSCH 14.8

67.9263.75 62.29 64.65%
(41) (19) (55)

QUEBEC 48 Faye FÜLLGRAEBE40
53.045

 
ZANG / Other / 7 / Mare /  by QUICK LAURO and LOVELY SURPRICE by LANDIOSO - FUELLGRAEBE, FAYE 15.0

63.7562.29 67.50 64.51%
(51) (52) (23)

URFE DE LA BARBAIS Veronique REAL43
53.246

 
SF / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by TAMBOURGHINI (NL) KWPN and MOLENE DE LA BARBAIS  SF by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG - E.A.R.L. LY 15.2

66.6759.17 67.50 64.45%
(60) (32) (23)

SKYFALL ECHO Alex HOUSTON11
53.347

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by CLOVER ECHO and NAGEM by NOT RECORDED - GERALDINE HOUSTON 15.3

65.4264.38 62.92 64.24%
(37) (40) (52)

DAM EASY Heidi HAMILTON14
53.648

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by LUIDAM and DOMINO ROYALE by CAVALIER ROYALE - HEIDI HAMILTON 15.6

63.9664.38 64.38 64.24%
(37) (49) (46)

UNGARO DE KREISKER Benjamin MASSIE53
53.648

 
SF / Other / 7 / Stallion /  by ARMITAGE (DE) OLD and DOUCE PLATIERE  SF by LAEKEN - M. BENJAMIN MASSIE - ET MME ISABEL 15.6

66.6765.42 60.42 64.17%
(34) (32) (61)

NEWELL Nicolai ALDINGER7
53.750

 
HANN / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by NEWCOMER and SERVE WELL by SHERLOCK HOLMES - HOHNFELDT, BEATE 15.7

66.8863.13 62.50 64.17%
(44) (30) (54)

RIDIRE DORCHA Oliver TOWNEND26
53.750

 
ISH / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by LIMMERICK and SKEREENMOR DARK STRANGER - KARYN SHUTER 15.7

63.9662.08 63.75 63.26%
(52) (49) (49)

UNION LIBRE FLY Rodolphe SCHERER30
55.152

 
SF / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by QUERCUS DU MAURY*HN  AA and CRAPULLE IDEALE  SF by JETON DE THURIN - MONSIEUR GUILLA 17.1

63.9661.67 63.13 62.92%
(54) (49) (51)

CAMEYA Emiliano DOMINICI1
55.653

 
ASSI / Grey / 7 / Mare /  by COME ON and ULPIANA II by ADENAR - DOMINICI EMILIANO 17.6

62.9263.13 59.79 61.95%
(44) (56) (64)

BIG BROTHER S Freek BIEBUYCK33
57.154

 
HANN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by BETEL XX and AGATHE by AALBORG - BIEBUYCK FREEK 19.1

63.5457.29 64.17 61.67%
(63) (54) (47)

UGO DU PERRON Mathieu LEMOINE4
57.555

 
SF / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by LITCHI HOY SF and ROMY DU PERRON  SF by QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT QUINCY*QUAP - SARL JEAN CO 19.5

61.6760.63 61.25 61.18%
(58) (57) (58)

KOKETTE OLE Boris VASILEV8
58.256

 
HOLST / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by ON AIR and KARELLA by RAHMAT - VASILEV, BORIS 20.2

61.4659.38 62.71 61.18%
(59) (59) (53)

DONITA Benoit PARENT35
58.256

 
KWPN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by CANTURANO (DE) HOL and ONITA (KWPN) by JAZZ - MONSIEUR BENOIT PARENT 20.2

58.3361.04 63.96 61.11%
(55) (65) (48)

INGRID Yuri SHUMSKIY15
58.358

 
HOLST / Grey / 7 / Mare /  by LANCER II and IMMAN - SHUMSKIY, YURI 20.3(-2)

61.6761.04 60.21 60.97%
(55) (57) (62)

GOLDEN MIDNIGHT Elvira STAFVERFELDT16
58.559

 
SWB / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by GOLDMINE XX and DUVA by MARATON - KARIN BERGLUND 20.5

64.1757.92 60.63 60.91%
(62) (48) (59)

ICARUS DE CASMIR Dirk SMEETS27
58.660

 
BWP / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by CASHMIR Z and BOTHE DE GOUDAL by CLOVIS DE GOUDAL X - SMEETS DIRK 20.6

60.4262.71 59.58 60.90%
(49) (61) (66)

AZRAEL Giel VANHOUCHE50
58.660

 
HOLST / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by ARMAND and Z LUNA by LANDGRAF I - STAL VIKTORY 20.6

59.7961.04 60.21 60.35%
(55) (62) (62)

USTER DE CHANAY Maud GONZALEZ DUVERDUN34
59.562

 
SF / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by NEGUS DE B'NEVILLE, SFA and IRONNE DE CHANAY, SFA by CLYDE DE LA COMBE*HN - MADEM 21.5

61.2559.17 60.63 60.35%
(60) (60) (59)

COCKTAIL IMPERIAL Sofie L. TEGLBJÆRG41
59.562

 
HOLST / Grey / 7 / Gelding /  by CAYADO and MONTANA IMPERIAL by MENTOR - SOFIE L. TEGLBJÆRG 21.5
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58.5456.25 61.46 58.75%
(67) (64) (56)

DASJ Janou BLEEKMAN46
61.964

 
 / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by KARANDASJKEUR and MAYLYN by MAYHILL - TEAM BLEEKMAN, JANOU BLEEKMAN 23.9

57.5056.46 61.46 58.47%
(66) (67) (56)

666 Aistis VITKAUSKAS60
62.365

 
DWB / Chestnut / 7 / Gelding /  by CHURCHILL and GULNARE by PRINCE MAB XX - AISTIS VITKAUSKAS 24.3

58.1357.29 59.79 58.40%
(63) (66) (64)

CASPER SPEED JUMPER Patrick EIBNER48
62.466

 
HANN / Bay / 7 / Gelding /  by ABKE and LILLY KHAN by LEMON XX - ILE FLOTTANTE 24.4

59.3856.67 57.92 57.99%
(65) (63) (68)

CONTENZA Manuel SENRA CHOVER37
63.067

 
HANN / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by BRAUN and CONGRESS - MANUEL SENRA 25.0

57.0854.58 59.38 57.01%
(69) (69) (67)

SACH CENTO Marti SALA BAYES38
64.568

 
CDE / Chestnut / 7 / Mare /  by CENTO LIBERO and CHANSILE - MARTI SALA BAYÉS 26.5(-2)

57.5056.25 55.00 56.25%
(67) (67) (69)

CAFFE E LATTE Aistis VITKAUSKAS10
65.669

 
DWB / Bay / 7 / Mare /  by BUTLER and HOEJAGERGAARDS CANDIS by CASCADEUR - AISTIS VITKAUSKAS 27.6

69 Starters / Partants
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